Elma Electronic  I  www.elma.com
Ordering Information
Scope of Supply
Features:
Custom Configurations
Environmental
Line Drawings
Front View Rear ViewTop View
V
M
E
SY
ST
EM
S
T3
2
Description	 			    Order Number
Description	 			    Order Number
Description	 			    Order Number
❑❑	 Number of Slots
	 00-21: Single BP; AY-YA: Split
	 Example 7 slot = 07
	 Example 12 + 9 = LI
❑ 	 BP Bare Board
	 K 	 = VITA 31.1
	 M 	 = V64, J12 mono, 3 row
	 N 	 = VME64x, 6U
	 O 	 = VME64x, 7U
	 Q 	 = J1 only
	 R 	 = J1/J2 Separate
	 V 	 = JO
	 X 	 = No BP Installed
	 Y	 = Hybrid
	 Z 	 = Custom
❑ 	 BP Connector
	 (Configuration J1/J2/PO)
	 M 	 = 3 row, J1 flush, J2 13mm
	 N 	 = 3 row, J1/J2, 17mm
	 O 	 = 5 row, w/o PO
	 P 	 = 5 row, w/ PO
	 Q 	 = 3 row, 13mm
	 R 	 = 3 row, 17mm
	 X 	 = No Connectors
	 Y	 = Hybrid
	 Z 	 = Custom
❑	 Drives
	 1 	 = 1 x 3.5”
	 2 	 = 2 x 3.5”
	 3	 = 1 x 5.25” HH
	 A 	 = 1 x 2.5”,1 x CDR (SL)
	 B	 = 2 x 2.5”
	 D	 = 1 x slim line CDROM
	 X 	 = No Mounting
❑ 	 WIDTH
	 2	 = 2U
	 3 	 = 3U
	 4	 = 4U
	 6	 = 6U
❑ 	 Height
	 6	 = 63 T
❑ 	 Rear I/O
	 N 	 = No
	 Y	 = Yes
❑ 	 Depth
	 3 	 = 300mm - 399mm
	 4	 = 400mm - 499mm
❑ 	 Card Orientation
	 V	 = Vertical
❑ 	 PSU Input